

o:	Page: 3 of 4.	2023-11-09 15:33:19 GMT	130532	84774	From: Yanet Avi	
	In complia	ARTICLES OF INCORP nee with Chapter 607 and/or (				
	ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation shall be: RAINBOW FOREVER MARKET INC					
	<u>ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> ad			ss, if different is:	_	
	777 NW 72 AVE STE 3124 MIAMI	FL 33126			_	
	<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u> The purpose for which the corporation is c	rganized is:				
	ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINES	SS				
					_	
					_	
	ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 100		-	CECUPTIVE TALENT ADM EZAZ		
	<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AN</u>	D/OR DIRECTORS		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Name and Title: LAZARO PIL		ane and Title:	SSEE SSEE		
	Address	E 3124 MIAMI FL 33126 A	idress:		-0	
			<del></del>	106	_	
	·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·	_	
	Name and Title:	Ni A			-	
		//			_	
	Name and Title:	N	me and Title:			
		A				
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	
			••		- 、	

Rage	4 of 4 2023-11-09	15:33:19 GMT	13053284774	From: Yanet Avila
Name	and Title:	Name and Ti	ເle:	
Addre	\$5	Address:	<u></u>	
ARTICLE VI The <u>name and</u>	<u>_REGISTEREDAGENT</u> Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered a	agent is:	
Name:	LAZARO PILOTO ULLOA			i
Address:	777 NW 72 AVE STE 3124 MI	IAMI FL 33126		
ARTICLEVII	INCORPORATOR			
	address of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	LAZARO PILOTO ULLOA			
Address:	777 NW 72 AVE STE 31	24 MIAMI FL 33126		
Effective date, (1f an effective filing.)	EFFECTIVE DATE: if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific	and cannot be more than	n five days prior or 90 days after th	:
	te inserted in this block does not meet the effective date on the Department of State		; requirements, this date will not be lis	sted as
certificate, I an	med as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointment			d in this
Lazaro pilo:o ulica (40)	e, 2023 (113) EST] Required Signature/Registered	A	Дле	
I submit this d document to th	ocument and affirm that the fucts stated c Department of State constitutes a third d	herein are true. I am awa	are that the faise information submitt	ted in a
Lars • plote used (ver Required Signa	ure/Incorporator		Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date	ADJ 1 - 1 - 1